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VBET League
2022/23 27th round, Match #211

Friday, 20.05.2023, 14:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 25°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 Saputin Oleksandr
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
44 Batahov Arsenii
2 Butko Bohdan
47 Vantukh Roman
5 Brazhko Volodymyr
9 Myshnov Dmytro
10 Buletsa Serhii
7 Antiukh Denys
31 Rusyn Nazarii
39 Guerrero

Substitutes
12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
19 Polegenko Pavlo
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
11 Pochapskyi Denys
38 Smiian Maksym
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
18 Pohorilyi Vladyslav

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

31 Bilyk Oleh
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
55 Kovalov Maksym (C)
28 Pavlov Vitalii
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
29 Smoliakov Artem
88 Kukharuk Andrii
8 Klymenko Vladyslav
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
10 Kozak Aleksandr
17 Sitalo Artem

Substitutes
13 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
11 Bliznichenko Viktor
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
15 Korobenko Andrii
24 Holovkin Ivan
7 Osypenko Oleh
27 Kozyrenko Yurii
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
91 Melnychuk Maksym
97 Rezepov Denys
9 Marusych Maksym
60 Pospelov Dmytro

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

Delegate:
Ivanchenko Yurii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 27th round, Match #211
Friday, 20.05.2023, 14:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 25°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
5 Brazhko Volodymyr 21'

33' 8 Klymenko Vladyslav

46' 55 Kovalov Maksym
60 Pospelov Dmytro

46' 8 Klymenko Vladyslav
27 Kozyrenko Yurii

57' 5 Zaporozhets Yevhen

58' 17 Sitalo Artem
9 Marusych Maksym

67' 88 Kukharuk Andrii
24 Holovkin Ivan

10 Buletsa Serhii
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 69'

39 Guerrero
8 Khakhlov Oleksii 74'

78' 28 Pavlov Vitalii
15 Korobenko Andrii

31 Rusyn Nazarii 81'

9 Myshnov Dmytro 86'

47 Vantukh Roman
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor 88'

9 Myshnov Dmytro
18 Pohorilyi Vladyslav 88'

31 Rusyn Nazarii
19 Polegenko Pavlo 88'

2 Butko Bohdan 89'

89' 27 Kozyrenko Yurii
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